%

KORN FERRY

TEE #1

7:15 AM

7:25 AM

7:35 AM

7:45 AM

7:55 AM

8:05 AM

8:15 AM

8:25 AM

8:35 AM

8:45 AM

8:55 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

10:30 AM

10:40 AM

TOU
@

Samuel Anderson

2026 119 Visa Argentina Open
presented by Macro

Jockey Club

Final Round Pairings and Starting Times
Sunday, March 1, 2026

Stoughton, WI

yereiiy/ Gandon SN Charpey, France

Nick Infanti
Jeremy Paul

Billy Tom Sargent
Rob Oppenheim
Luke List

Brett Stegmaier
Fabian Gomez
Ryan Burnett
Brandon Wu
Vicente Marzilio
Cameron Champ
Cooper Dossey
Andrew Kozan
Mitchell Meissner

Stuart Macdonald
Martin Contini

Jacksonville, FL
Heidelberg, Germany

Georgetown, KY
Andover, MA

Augusta, GA

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
Chaco, Argentina

San Francisco, CA
Dallas, TX

Buenos Aires, Argentina
Sacramento, CA
Addison, TX

Jupiter, FL

San Antonio, TX

Vancouver, BC, Canada
Tucuman, Argentina

Bryson Nimmer Bluffton, SC
Ryo Ishikawa Saitama, Japan
Matt NeSmith Aiken, SC
Davis Shore Knoxville, TN
Robbie Higgins Sarasota, FL
Troy Merritt Eagle, ID

Tom Whitney Little EIm, TX
Nick Gabrelcik Trinity, FL
Wilson Furr Jackson, MS
Joe Weiler Bloomington, IN
Ben Carr Columbus, GA
MaSonARGerSenS MMM Qucen Creek, AZ

Hayden Springer
Brett White

Brett Roberts

John Marshall Butler

Caleb VanArragon

Trophy Club, TX
Grand Rapids, Ml
Coral Springs, FL
Louisville, KY
Blaine, MN

MichaglJahnson 16 MM Bimingham, AL

Ben Taylor

London, England

i Giligan 2 Reno, NV

Sebastian Cappelen

Will Chandler

John Pak
Cristobal Del Solar

BISHOILINK

Odense, Denmark
Sea Island, GA

Scotch Plains, NJ
Chile

67
68
66
67
67
68
70
69

69
69

68
69

69
66

68
67
68
66
67
67
66
68

68
68

65
70

67
71

68
63

68
69
67
70
70
67
64
65
70
66
73
70

Report Generated at 04:04:14 PM EASTERN on 02/28/26

66
67
67
69

69
67

63
67
66
65

68
65
64
70
67
67
67
70
66
66

68
66
67
67
71
65

63
65

65
70

66
64
68
65

66
68
70
68

65
69

63
66

@ “ISI.SA Open
de frgentina

76
75

75
73

72
73

74
72

72
73

71
73

73
71

71
72

70
70

71
71

70
70

69
69

68
69

73
68

70
70

69
70

68
68

67
68

68
69

67
67

66
66

Page 1 of 2

209
210

208
209
208
208
207
208
207
207
207
207
206
207
206
206
205
206
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
203
204
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
202
202
202
202

202
202



K
KORN FERRY
TOUR

i

2026 119 Visa Argentina Open
presented by Macro
Jockey Club
Final Round Pairings and Starting Times
Sunday, March 1, 2026

TEE #1
10:55 AM Travis Trace Jacksonville, FL
Justin Suh San Jose, CA
11:05 AM Kevin Velo Danville, CA
Maxwell Moldovan Uniontown, OH
11:15 AM Yuta Sugiura Aichi, Japan
Bronson Burgoon The Woodlands, TX
11:25 AM Roger'Sloan 4 Merritt, Canada
Blaine Hale, Jr. Dallas, TX
11:35 AM Dillon Stewart Fort Collins, CO
I Stow, OH
11:45 AM Carson Bacha York, PA
Taylor Montgomery Las Vegas, NV
11:55 AM Russell Knox Inverness, Scotland
Doc Redman Raleigh, NC
12:05 PM Tyson Alexander Gainesville, FL
Rayhan Thomas Kerala, India
12:15 PM Rhein Gibson Australia
Carl Yuan Dalian, People’s Rep of China
12:30 PM Marshall Meisel Chevy Chase, MD
Julian Suri Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
12:40 PM Matthew Anderson Mississauga, ON, Canada
Sandy Scott Nairn, Scotland
12:50 PM Chris Korte Littleton, CO
Jorge Fernandez Valdés' 14 Cordoba, Argentina
100PM  FPtSHECHRGHS I Carey, M
Jackson Van Paris Pinehurst, NC
1:10 PM Chad Sewell Conroe, TX
Cole Sherwood Austin, TX
1:20 PM A Segundo Oliva Pinto Cérdoba, Argentina
Ben Kohles Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
1:30 PM Phichaksn Maichon Bangkok, Thailand
Shad Tuten Aiken, SC
1:40 PM S.Y. Noh Frisco, Republic of Korea
AlistaifDoehery oMM Vancouver, WA

NSHOTLINK

Report Generated at 04:04:17 PM EASTERN on 02/28/26

68
69

65
65

65
67

65
67
69
66

63
69

66
68

66
67
66
63
64
66
63
68
67
67
63
67

66
65

68
66

65
65

66
63

63
67
67
66
68
65
68
66
67
68
69
62
63
66
65
64
66
69
69
67
71
66
62
69
66
62
64
66
65
65
67
64
63
66

@ VI-SA Open
de Argentina

70
66

69
70

68
69

68
68

65
67

68
69

70
66

68
68

67
67

66
66

65
65

69
63

69
69

67
67

64
66

64
67

64
64

Page 2 of 2

201
202
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
200
200

199
200

199
199

199
199

199
199

199
199

198
199

198
198
197
198
197
197
196
196

193
193



