



2026 119 Visa Argentina Open presented by Macro

Jockey Club

Final Round Pairings and Starting Times

Sunday, March 1, 2026



TEE #1

7:15 AM	Samuel Anderson	Stoughton, WI	-1	67	66	76	209
	Jeremy Gandon 19	Charpey, France	E	68	67	75	210
7:25 AM	Nick Infanti	Jacksonville, FL	-2	66	67	75	208
	Jeremy Paul	Heidelberg, Germany	-1	67	69	73	209
7:35 AM	Billy Tom Sargent	Georgetown, KY	-2	67	69	72	208
	Rob Oppenheim	Andover, MA	-2	68	67	73	208
7:45 AM	Luke List	Augusta, GA	-3	70	63	74	207
	Brett Stegmaier	Palm Beach Gardens, FL	-2	69	67	72	208
7:55 AM	Fabián Gómez	Chaco, Argentina	-3	69	66	72	207
	Ryan Burnett	San Francisco, CA	-3	69	65	73	207
8:05 AM	Brandon Wu	Dallas, TX	-3	68	68	71	207
	Vicente Marzilio	Buenos Aires, Argentina	-3	69	65	73	207
8:15 AM	Cameron Champ	Sacramento, CA	-4	69	64	73	206
	Cooper Dossey	Addison, TX	-3	66	70	71	207
8:25 AM	Andrew Kozan	Jupiter, FL	-4	68	67	71	206
	Mitchell Meissner	San Antonio, TX	-4	67	67	72	206
8:35 AM	Stuart Macdonald	Vancouver, BC, Canada	-5	68	67	70	205
	Martin Contini	Tucuman, Argentina	-4	66	70	70	206
8:45 AM	Bryson Nimmer	Bluffton, SC	-6	67	66	71	204
	Ryo Ishikawa	Saitama, Japan	-6	67	66	71	204
8:55 AM	Matt NeSmith	Aiken, SC	-6	66	68	70	204
	Davis Shore	Knoxville, TN	-6	68	66	70	204
9:10 AM	Robbie Higgins	Sarasota, FL	-6	68	67	69	204
	Troy Merritt	Eagle, ID	-6	68	67	69	204
9:20 AM	Tom Whitney	Little Elm, TX	-6	65	71	68	204
	Nick Gabrelcik	Trinity, FL	-6	70	65	69	204
9:30 AM	Wilson Furr	Jackson, MS	-7	67	63	73	203
	Joe Weiler	Bloomington, IN	-6	71	65	68	204
9:40 AM	Ben Carr	Columbus, GA	-7	68	65	70	203
	Mason Andersen 8	Queen Creek, AZ	-7	63	70	70	203
9:50 AM	Hayden Springer	Trophy Club, TX	-7	68	66	69	203
	Brett White	Grand Rapids, MI	-7	69	64	70	203
10:00 AM	Brett Roberts	Coral Springs, FL	-7	67	68	68	203
	John Marshall Butler	Louisville, KY	-7	70	65	68	203
10:10 AM	Caleb VanArragon	Blaine, MN	-7	70	66	67	203
	Michael Johnson 16	Birmingham, AL	-7	67	68	68	203
10:20 AM	Ben Taylor	London, England	-8	64	70	68	202
	Ian Gilligan 12	Reno, NV	-8	65	68	69	202
10:30 AM	Sebastian Cappelen	Odense, Denmark	-8	70	65	67	202
	Will Chandler	Sea Island, GA	-8	66	69	67	202
10:40 AM	John Pak	Scotch Plains, NJ	-8	73	63	66	202
	Cristobal Del Solar	Chile	-8	70	66	66	202



2026 119 Visa Argentina Open presented by Macro

Jockey Club

Final Round Pairings and Starting Times

Sunday, March 1, 2026



TEE #1

10:55 AM	Travis Trace	Jacksonville, FL	-9	68	63	70	201
	Justin Suh	San Jose, CA	-8	69	67	66	202
11:05 AM	Kevin Velo	Danville, CA	-9	65	67	69	201
	Maxwell Moldovan	Uniontown, OH	-9	65	66	70	201
11:15 AM	Yuta Sugiura	Aichi, Japan	-9	65	68	68	201
	Bronson Burgoon	The Woodlands, TX	-9	67	65	69	201
11:25 AM	Roger Sloan 4	Merritt, Canada	-9	65	68	68	201
	Blaine Hale, Jr.	Dallas, TX	-9	67	66	68	201
11:35 AM	Dillon Stewart	Fort Collins, CO	-9	69	67	65	201
	Ian Holt 1	Stow, OH	-9	66	68	67	201
11:45 AM	Carson Bacha	York, PA	-10	63	69	68	200
	Taylor Montgomery	Las Vegas, NV	-10	69	62	69	200
11:55 AM	Russell Knox	Inverness, Scotland	-11	66	63	70	199
	Doc Redman	Raleigh, NC	-10	68	66	66	200
12:05 PM	Tyson Alexander	Gainesville, FL	-11	66	65	68	199
	Rayhan Thomas	Kerala, India	-11	67	64	68	199
12:15 PM	Rhein Gibson	Australia	-11	66	66	67	199
	Carl Yuan	Dalian, People's Rep of China	-11	63	69	67	199
12:30 PM	Marshall Meisel	Chevy Chase, MD	-11	64	69	66	199
	Julian Suri	Ponte Vedra Beach, FL	-11	66	67	66	199
12:40 PM	Matthew Anderson	Mississauga, ON, Canada	-11	63	71	65	199
	Sandy Scott	Nairn, Scotland	-11	68	66	65	199
12:50 PM	Chris Korte	Littleton, CO	-12	67	62	69	198
	Jorge Fernández Valdés 14	Cordoba, Argentina	-11	67	69	63	199
1:00 PM	Hunter Eichhorn 13	Carney, MI	-12	63	66	69	198
	Jackson Van Paris	Pinehurst, NC	-12	67	62	69	198
1:10 PM	Chad Sewell	Conroe, TX	-13	66	64	67	197
	Cole Sherwood	Austin, TX	-12	65	66	67	198
1:20 PM	A Segundo Oliva Pinto	Córdoba, Argentina	-13	68	65	64	197
	Ben Kohles	Ponte Vedra Beach, FL	-13	66	65	66	197
1:30 PM	Phichaksn Maichon	Bangkok, Thailand	-14	65	67	64	196
	Shad Tuten	Aiken, SC	-14	65	64	67	196
1:40 PM	S.Y. Noh	Frisco, Republic of Korea	-17	66	63	64	193
	Alistair Docherty 10	Vancouver, WA	-17	63	66	64	193